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Circuito ASW 0.000 Km
Prova Short Track Feminino 08/26/12 10:30.

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps)
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:43.599 +12.137 10:37:35.403
(41) Erika Gramiscelli 3 2:46.112 +14.650 10:40:21.515
1 2:06.087 N 10:34:25.470 4 2:46.665 +15.203 10:43:08.180
2 2:14.233 +8.146 10:36:39.703 5 2:49.532 +18.070 10:45:57.712
3 2:08.411 +2.324 10:38:48.114 6 2:48.524 +17.062 10:48:46.236
4 2:19.174 +13.087 10:41:07.288 7 2:53.695 +22.233 10:51:39.931
5 2:28.255 +22.168 10:43:35.543 8 2:56.913 +25.451 10:54:36.844
6 2:24.629 +18.542 10:46:00.172 9 2:54.108 +22.646 10:57:30.952
7 2:24.175 +18.088 10:48:24.347 10 2:59.046 +27.584 11:00:29.998
8 2:26.557 +20.470 10:50:50.904
9 2:27.147 +21.060 10:53:18.051 (44) Glaidiany de Céssia Alvarenga Resende
10 2:23.926 +17.839 10:55:41.977 1 2:39.660 10:35:00.291
1 2:18.129 +12.042 10:58:00.106 2 2:46.812 +7.152 10:37:47.103
3 2:55.128 +15.468 10:40:42.231
(52) Roberta Kelly Stopa 4 2:56.455 +16.795 10:43:38.686
1 2:06.163 N 10:34:24.934 5 2:58.178 +18.518 10:46:36.864
2 2:13.972 +7.809 10:36:38.906 6 2:54.492 +14.832 10:49:31.356
3 2:16.880 +10.717 10:38:55.786 7 3:03.155 +23.495 10:52:34.511
4 2:22.280 +16.117 10:41:18.066 8 3:04.194 +24.534 10:55:38.705
5 2:31.893 +25.730 10:43:49.959 9 3:02.151 +22.491 10:58:40.856
6 2:28.271 +22.108 10:46:18.230
7 2:29.122 +22.959 10:48:47.352
8 2:30.173 +24.010 10:51:17.525
9 2:29.802 +23.639 10:53:47.327
10 2:25.752 +19.589 10:56:13.079
11 2:31.958 +25.795 10:58:45.037
(45) Isabella Lacerda
1 2:08.320 10:34:27.829
2 2:19.410 +11.090 10:36:47.239
3 2:28.355 +20.035 10:39:15.594
4 2:37.578 +29.258 10:41:53.172
5 2:36.126 +27.806 10:44:29.298
6 2:32.270 +23.950 10:47:01.568
7 2:34.244 +25.924 10:49:35.812
8 2:34.123 +25.803 10:52:09.935
9 2:31.607 +23.287 10:54:41.542
10 2:31.335 +23.015 10:57:12.877
1 2:34.310 +25.990 10:59:47.187
(55) Jaqueline Leal de Borba
1 2:10.618 - 10:34:30.195
2 2:32.206 +21.588 10:37:02.401
3 2:39.318 +28.700 10:39:41.719
4 2:43.027 +32.409 10:42:24.746
5 2:45.998 +35.380 10:45:10.744
6 2:41.386 +30.768 10:47:52.130
7 2:40.596 +29.978 10:50:32.726
8 2:42.697 +32.079 10:53:15.423
9 2:43.290 +32.672 10:55:58.713
10 2:33.987 +23.369 10:58:32.700
(42) Fernanda Leticia Borella Prietto
1 2:16.212 - 10:34:34.902
2 2:29.925 +13.713 10:37:04.827
3 2:48.322 +32.110 10:39:53.149
4 2:40.482 +24.270 10:42:33.631
5 2:44.282 +28.070 10:45:17.913
6 2:40.071 +23.859 10:47:57.984
7 2:40.962 +24.750 10:50:38.946
8 2:42.248 +26.036 10:53:21.194
9 2:44.300 +28.088 10:56:05.494
10 2:30.229 +14.017 10:58:35.723
(50) Méarcia Helena De Paula Matos
1 2:31.462 - 10:34:51.804
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